
Las Vegas (USA)

3 Feb 2024

2024 Indoor World Series Finals

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1750 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 149

8/ 215 JEVSNIK Tim SLO 147

5/ 385 HANSEN Stephan DEN 148

4/ 900 GIRARD Nicolas FRA 149

3/ 1050 LUTZ James USA 149

6/ 295 DOUGLAS Kyle USA 146

7/ 235 BRUNO Marco ITA 148

2/ 1250 FULLERTON Mathias DEN 149

SCHLOESSER M (NED)

150

GIRARD N (FRA)

148

LUTZ J (USA)

149

FULLERTON M (DEN)

146

SCHLOESSER M (NED)

148

LUTZ J (USA)

149

GIRARD N (FRA)

147

FULLERTON M (DEN)

150

GOLD

LUTZ J (USA)

SILVER

SCHLOESSER M (NED)

BRONZE

FULLERTON M (DEN)

Final Rank
1 LUTZ James USA
2 SCHLOESSER Mike NED
3 FULLERTON Mathias DEN
4 GIRARD Nicolas FRA
5 HANSEN Stephan DEN 148
5 BRUNO Marco ITA 148
7 JEVSNIK Tim SLO 147
8 DOUGLAS Kyle USA 146

AR_C75A Page 1/2Report Created: 04 Feb 2024 05:12 @ UTC-08:00



Las Vegas (USA)

3 Feb 2024

2024 Indoor World Series Finals

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1750 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 148

16/ 90 COUSINS Dave USA 147

9/ 190 BJARNARSON Tore DEN 149 (T. 9)

8/ 215 JEVSNIK Tim SLO 149  (T. 10)

5/ 385 HANSEN Stephan DEN 148

12/ 125 SAINI Aman IND 144

13/ 120 SCHAFF Kris USA 145

4/ 900 GIRARD Nicolas FRA 147

3/ 1050 LUTZ James USA 149

14/ 110 CLARK Christian USA 143

11/ 125 JAATMA Robin EST 148

6/ 295 DOUGLAS Kyle USA 149

7/ 235 BRUNO Marco ITA 148

10/ 160 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 147

15/ 95 PAGNONI Federico ITA 147

2/ 1250 FULLERTON Mathias DEN 150

SCHLOESSER M (NED)

149

JEVSNIK T (SLO)

147

HANSEN S (DEN)

148

GIRARD N (FRA)

149

LUTZ J (USA)

149

DOUGLAS K (USA)

146

BRUNO M (ITA)

148

FULLERTON M (DEN)

149
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